
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
34
28
84
24
36
35
54
42
44
72

122
93
48
94
77
75
33

Name
Davide Biagiarelli
Luigi Orioli
Michael Carbonera
Luca Contadini
Federico D'Angelo
Alessandro Di Berardino
Sven Rohner
Lorenzo Castellana
Henry Compagner
Attilio Gaspari
Mike Cleutjens
Nejc Sipek
Hans H. Hansen
Yuri Ballini
Elia Zoni
Niklas Ekdahl
Matteo Insalata

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
BEL
NED
ITA
NED
SLO
DEN
ITA
ITA
SWE
ITA

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMS
KNMV
KNMV

KNMV
AMZS
DMU
FMI
FMI
SVEMO
FMI

Bike

Phantom

Phantom

DM

GRC

Phantom

Phantom

Pasini

GRC

Pasini

GRC

DM

DM

Blata

Blata

DM

Stamas

Laps
13
15
18
20
18
10
19
21
16
21
21
21
21
10
21
20
1

Best Tm
39.089
39.150
39.233
39.256
39.340
39.621
40.322
40.443
40.642
40.695
40.908
41.003
41.513
41.780
41.926
42.407

5:47.434

Diff

0.061
0.144
0.167
0.251
0.532
1.233
1.354
1.553
1.606
1.819
1.914
2.424
2.691
2.837
3.318

5:08.345

km/h

67,047

66,943

66,801

66,762

66,619

66,147

64,997

64,802

64,485

64,401

64,066

63,917

63,132

62,729

62,510

61,801

7,543

In Lap
7

12
8

17
8
2

19
16
10
20
16
13
9
8

12
19
1

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 30.07.2010 14:49:11

Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 50

Qualifying Practice 1 No. 24-122 friday

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:30:01

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
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